
American Stock Horse Association Show - Green Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail N Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Stephenville, TX Feb. 25-27, 2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 19 2nd 19 3rd 23 1st 21

134 Nonie Casselman-Reed - 144nc Star Spangled Mecom - app Y 3.0 17.0 1.0 19.0 8.0 16.0 1.0 21.0 73.0 1 1

173  Zinn Lindsey - 15nc Quigley Dun Under - 960 Y 1.0 19.0 3.0 17.0 7.0 17.0 4.0 18.0 71.0 2 2

28 Jerry Moriarty - 691nc Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 Y 7.0 13.0 2.0 18.0 4.0 20.0 3.0 19.0 70.0 3 3

92 Randy Martin - 62 Diamonds Gold Sierra - 533 Y 9.0 11.0 15.0 5.0 1.0 23.0 8.0 14.0 53.0 4 4

99 Brian Sumrall - 153nc Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 Y 11.0 9.0 7.0 13.0 5.0 19.0 10.0 12.0 53.0 4 5

148 Susan Bozeman - 103nc Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 Y 8.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 2.0 22.0 11.0 11.0 53.0 4 6

154 Jennifer Weber - 142NC The Dream Senorita - 1577 Y 4.0 16.0 4.0 16.0 6.0 18.0 19.0 3.0 53.0 4 7

152 T. Richardson - app Hot Sea Lady - app Y 14.0 6.0 6.0 14.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 13.0 43.0 8 8

129 Stephanie Dickson - 387nc Bobs Got Flavor - app Y 6.0 14.0 11.0 9.0 16.0 8.0 13.0 9.0 40.0 9 9

185 Derby Jones - 1833 TAMU SOMEKINDA PEPPY - 1712 Y 2.0 18.0 5.0 15.0 18.0 6.0 21.0 1.0 40.0 9 10

65 Jake  Lemons - 1034 J Bar Driftin Zan - 1713 Y 16.0 4.0 9.0 11.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 10.0 39.0 11 11

60 Connie Coberly - 218nc Typical Slick Willy - app Y 5.0 15.0 16.0 4.0 20.0 4.0 7.0 15.0 38.0 12 12

151 Jake  Lemons - 1034 ELVENAS HEADLINER - 1719 Y 10.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 17.0 7.0 17.0 5.0 34.0 13 13

201 Chalk Hankins - app Tres Butter Cup - app Y 15.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 22.0 2.0 6.0 16.0 33.0 14 14

98 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Ibe Trouble - 1711 Y 13.0 7.0 19.0 1.0 9.0 15.0 16.0 6.0 29.0 15 15

97 James R. Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 Y 12.0 8.0 13.0 7.0 21.0 3.0 15.0 7.0 25.0 16 16

133 Chalk Hankins - app BB Little J - app Y 19.0 1.0 14.0 6.0 15.0 9.0 18.0 4.0 20.0 17 17

1 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 Y 17.0 3.0 17.0 3.0 13.0 11.0 20.0 2.0 19.0 18 18

159 William Mohring - app Dollys Happy Okie - app Y 18.0 2.0 DQ Y 0.0 23.0 1.0 14.0 8.0 11.0 19 19

168 LeslieTemple - app Tuff Kaliedospark - app N #N/A N #N/A N 19.0 5.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

170 LeslieTemple - app High Chex Nuggett - app N #N/A N #N/A N 12.0 12.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

186 Mark Anderson - 98 Wimps Smart King - app N #N/A N #N/A N 11.0 13.0 2.0 20.0 0.0 999

187 Mark Anderson - 98 Tivios Tracker - app N #N/A N #N/A N 3.0 21.0 5.0 17.0 0.0 999
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 2 7 8 9 3 1 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 19 173  Zinn Lindsey - 15nc Quigley Dun Under - 960 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 69.0

2 18 185 Derby Jones - 1833 TAMU SOMEKINDA PEPPY - 1712 6.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 66.5

3 17 134 Nonie Casselman-Reed - 144nc Star Spangled Mecom - app 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 62.5

4 16 154 Jennifer Weber - 142NC The Dream Senorita - 1577 6.5 8.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 62.0

5 15.0 60 Connie Coberly - 218nc Typical Slick Willy - app 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 58.5

6 14 129 Stephanie Dickson - 387nc Bobs Got Flavor - app 5.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 5.0 56.5

7 13 28 Jerry Moriarty - 691nc Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 56.0

8 12 148 Susan Bozeman - 103nc Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 55.5

9 11 92 Randy Martin - 62 Diamonds Gold Sierra - 533 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 55.0

10 10 151 Jake  Lemons - 1034 ELVENAS HEADLINER - 1719 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 53.5

Green Horse  Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 2 7 8 9 3 1 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse  Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

11 9 99 Brian Sumrall - 153nc Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 4.5 7.0 8.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

12 8 97 James R. Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 53.0

13 7 98 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Ibe Trouble - 1711 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

14 6 152 T. Richardson - app Hot Sea Lady - app 4.5 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 51.5

15 5 201 Chalk Hankins - app Tres Butter Cup - app 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 51.0

16 4.0 65 Jake  Lemons - 1034 J Bar Driftin Zan - 1713 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.5 51.0

17 3 1 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 50.5

18 2 159 William Mohring - app Dollys Happy Okie - app 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 46.5

19 1 133 Chalk Hankins - app BB Little J - app 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 44.5
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 1 2 3 5 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 

push

Lope 

Over

Walk 

Bridge

Creek 

Crossin

g

Side 

pass

Back 

Thru

Log 

Drag

Rope 

Steer

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 19 134 Nonie Casselman-Reed - 144nc Star Spangled Mecom - app 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

2 18 28 Jerry Moriarty - 691nc Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 58.5

3 17 173  Zinn Lindsey - 15nc Quigley Dun Under - 960 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.5

4 16 154 Jennifer Weber - 142NC The Dream Senorita - 1577 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 0.0 52.5

5 15 185 Derby Jones - 1833 TAMU SOMEKINDA PEPPY - 1712 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 51.5

6 14 152 T. Richardson - app Hot Sea Lady - app 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.5

7 13 99 Brian Sumrall - 153nc Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 7.0 4.5 7.0 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

8 12 151 Jake  Lemons - 1034 ELVENAS HEADLINER - 1719 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 48.5

9 11 65 Jake  Lemons - 1034 J Bar Driftin Zan - 1713 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 47.5

10 10 201 Chalk Hankins - app Tres Butter Cup - app 6.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.5 7.5 7.5 47.0

Green Horse                  

Trail
Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 1 2 3 5 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate RT 

hand 

push

Lope 

Over

Walk 

Bridge

Creek 

Crossin

g

Side 

pass

Back 

Thru

Log 

Drag

Rope 

Steer

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse                  

Trail
Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Gotti

11 9 129 Stephanie Dickson - 387nc Bobs Got Flavor - app 6.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 47.0

12 8 148 Susan Bozeman - 103nc Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 8.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 0.0 45.5

13 7 97 James R. Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 41.5

14 6 133 Chalk Hankins - app BB Little J - app 6.5 2.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 40.0

15 5 92 Randy Martin - 62 Diamonds Gold Sierra - 533 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 39.5

16 4 60 Connie Coberly - 218nc Typical Slick Willy - app 7.0 4.5 7.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.5

17 3 1 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.5

19 1 98 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Ibe Trouble - 1711 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 24.5
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 3 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 23 92 Randy Martin - 62 Diamonds Gold Sierra - 533 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 51.5

2 22 148 Susan Bozeman - 103nc Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 50.5

3 21 187 Mark Anderson - 98 Tivios Tracker - app 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.5

4 20 28 Jerry Moriarty - 691nc Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 48.0

5 19 99 Brian Sumrall - 153nc Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 5.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 47.0

6 18 154 Jennifer Weber - 142NC The Dream Senorita - 1577 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

7 17 173  Zinn Lindsey - 15nc Quigley Dun Under - 960 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 6.5 46.0

8 16 134 Nonie Casselman-Reed - 144nc Star Spangled Mecom - app 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 46.0

9 15 98 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Ibe Trouble - 1711 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 42.5

10 14 65 Jake  Lemons - 1034 J Bar Driftin Zan - 1713 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 41.5

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jason Becker

Stephenville%20Show%202011[1].xls

Green_Horse_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 3 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jason Becker

11 13 186 Mark Anderson - 98 Wimps Smart King - app 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 1.0 1.0 6.5 40.0

12 12 170 LeslieTemple - app High Chex Nuggett - app 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 39.0

13 11 1 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 39.0

14 10 152 T. Richardson - app Hot Sea Lady - app 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 38.0

15 9 133 Chalk Hankins - app BB Little J - app 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 38.0

16 8 129 Stephanie Dickson - 387nc Bobs Got Flavor - app 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 34.0

17 7 151 Jake  Lemons - 1034 ELVENAS HEADLINER - 1719 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 1.0 33.5

18 6 185 Derby Jones - 1833 TAMU SOMEKINDA PEPPY - 1712 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 33.0

19 5 168 LeslieTemple - app Tuff Kaliedospark - app 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 32.0

20 4 60 Connie Coberly - 218nc Typical Slick Willy - app 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.0
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 3 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Jason Becker

21 3 97 James R. Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 4.0 3.5 5.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.5

22 2 201 Chalk Hankins - app Tres Butter Cup - app 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.5

23 1 159 William Mohring - app Dollys Happy Okie - app 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 24.5
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  

Position,  

Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness                   

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 21.0 134 Nonie Casselman-Reed - 144nc Star Spangled Mecom - app 7.5 7 3.5 4 7.5 7 36.5

2 20.0 186 Mark Anderson - 98 Wimps Smart King - app 7 7 4 4 6 7 35

3 19.0 28 Jerry Moriarty - 691nc Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 5.5 6 4 3.5 7 8 34

4 18.0 173  Zinn Lindsey - 15nc Quigley Dun Under - 960 7.5 7 3 3 6 7 33.5

5 17.0 187 Mark Anderson - 98 Tivios Tracker - app 6 8.5 3.5 4 5 6 33

6 16.0 201 Chalk Hankins - app Tres Butter Cup - app 6.5 6 3.5 3.5 6 6.5 32

7 15.0 60 Connie Coberly - 218nc Typical Slick Willy - app 6 7 3 4 6 6 32

8 14.0 92 Randy Martin - 62 Diamonds Gold Sierra - 533 6 6 3.5 4 5 7 31.5

9 13.0 152 T. Richardson - app Hot Sea Lady - app 6 6.5 4 3.5 6 5 31

10 12.0 99 Brian Sumrall - 153nc Cinco Silver Drift - 1523 7.5 7 3 3 4 5 29.5

Green Horse  

Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  

Position,  

Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness                   

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

Green Horse  

Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 11.0 148 Susan Bozeman - 103nc Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 6 6 3.5 4 3 5 27.5

12 10.0 65 Jake  Lemons - 1034 J Bar Driftin Zan - 1713 5 6 4 3 5 4 27

13 9.0 129 Stephanie Dickson - 387nc Bobs Got Flavor - app 5 7 3 3 2 4 24

14 8.0 159 William Mohring - app Dollys Happy Okie - app 5.5 6 2 2 3 4 22.5

15 7.0 97 James R. Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 5 5 2.5 3 3 4 22.5

16 6.0 98 Tyler Rhodes - 1350 Ibe Trouble - 1711 5 5 2 3 3 4 22

17 5.0 151 Jake  Lemons - 1034 ELVENAS HEADLINER - 1719 4 6 4 3.5 1 3 21.5

18 4.0 133 Chalk Hankins - app BB Little J - app 4 5 1 3 4 4 21

19 3.0 154 Jennifer Weber - 142NC The Dream Senorita - 1577 4 5 3 3 3 3 21

20 2.0 1 Kaylan Marks - 1323 Skips Ultimate Twist - 1249 3 5 1 3 3 3 18
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American Stock Horse Association Show

Feb. 25-27, 2011 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  

Position,  

Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness                   

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

Green Horse  

Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

21 1.0 185 Derby Jones - 1833 TAMU SOMEKINDA PEPPY - 1712 4 4 2 2 2 3 17
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